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Murray Hall Renovation

College of Arts and Sciences

Communication Sciences and Disorders
Geography

History

Philosophy and Religious Studies
Political Sciences

Sociology
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Murray Hall Renovation

Project Team

* PSA-Dewberry

* Architecture, Interior Design, Structural and Civil Engineering

* Phillips & Bacon

* Mechanical, Electrical, Plumbing, Fire Protection Engineering

* Project Manager
* Greg Markert
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Murray Hall Renovation

o)

s

FUTURE L
GROWTH

socioLogy [,
3407 sqft

i

g B pr [ T g ey T Y iy STy Tl

--I-r--l-|—|1|—|Ir--|_-rrr-|l|—|!r—|l|r-|rr--i!—

TOILETS!
JANITOR

TOILETSS
JANITOR

SOCIOLOGY
1317 saft

CORWVERSATION

5]
COMBMLINITY BREA COMMUNITY COMMUNITY

iu_FE

OURTH FLOOR PLAN

—_

F

A

r S0CIOLOGY
4806 sqft

T L0 LI L] L L] L L] L1

PS\ & Dewberry




Willard Hall Renovation — view looking southwest
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Willard Hall Renovation — new entry
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Willard Hall Renovation — view of south side
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Willard Hall Renovation — new plaza
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Willard Hall Renovation — commons area
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Willard Hall Renovation — lobby
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OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY
Stillwater, Oklahoma
MURRAY HALL RENOVATION
PSA-Dewberry #10029110

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish r2 |Qir3 |Qir4 [Qtr1 [Qr2 |Qtr3 [Qtr4 [Qtr1 [Qtr2 |[Qtr3 |Qtr4 |Qtr1 |Q
o Mm[JJ[A[SIOIN[D[J[FIM[A[M[J[J[A[S|O[N[D]J[FIM|AIM[J[J]AS|O[N[D|J[F[M[A

1 EH Notice to Proceed 1 day Mon 5/1/06 Mon 5/1/06 :

e Programming 75 days Tue 5/2/06 Mon 8/14/06 |

3 OSU Review 10 days Tue 8/15/06 Mon 8/28/06

4 Schematic Design 49 days Tue 8/29/06 Fri 11/3/06

5 OSU Review 10 days Mon 11/6/06 Fri 11/17/06

6 Design Development 60days Mon 11/20/06 Fri 2/9/07

7 OSU Review 10 days Mon 2/12/07 Fri 2/23/07

8 Construction Documents 70 days Mon 2/26/07 Fri 6/1/07

9 OSU Review 10 days Mon 6/4/07 Fri 6/15/07

10 Bid 25 days Mon 6/18/07 Fri 7/20/07

11 Review Bids 5 days Mon 7/23/07 Fri 7/27/07

12 Contract Creation 30 days Mon 7/30/07 Fri 9/7/07

13 Notice to Proceed 1 day Mon 9/10/07 Mon 9/10/07

14 Construction Administration 375 days Tue 9/11/07 Mon 2/16/09 : b_

15 Occupancy 35 days Tue 2/17/09 Mon 4/6/09 I:]

Project: 10029110.080806
Date: Mon 8/14/06

Task
Split

Progress

] istone

R S R R

Summary

*

Project Summary _

External Tasks

External Milestone 4

Deadline
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Murray Hall Renovation

Key Dates

* Design
* September 1, 2006 through June 15, 2007
* Bid and Award

* June 16, 2007 through September 7, 2007
* Construction

* September 8, 2007 through February 16, 2009
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Murray Hall Renovation

Building Gross Square Footage — 96,946 gsf
Project Construction Budget - $10,800,000

Other Budgeted Line Items

* On-Site Utilities

* Parking/Drives/Landscaping
* Allowances
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